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198703100000
80870

03/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
ASOC

118 973

198703060000
75670

03/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

118 363

198703200000
94030

03/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

120 665

198703200000
94940

03/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

120 665

198704140001
22850

04/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

124 830

198704270001
37520

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, DAVE
ETAL

127 207

198704300001
41220

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

127 959

198704300001
41360

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

127 962

198704300001
41340

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

127 959

198704300001
41620

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

127 960

198704300001
41690

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

127 962

198704300001
41980

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

127 960

198705210001
64520

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

131 580

198705210001
64860

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

131 580

198705210001
65290

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

131 581

198705210001
65460

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

131 581

198705200001
63520

05/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

131 411



198706180001
97340

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

136 555

198707200002
30030

07/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

141 278

198707090002
20930

07/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT K. &
REBEC

139 790

198708050002
50320

08/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

144 169

198708140002
60590

08/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

145 877

198708140002
60700

08/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

145 877

198708170002
61970

08/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

146 179

198709100002
90560

09/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

150 299

198710060003
18750

10/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

154 170

198710230003
36730

10/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASTER
METALS INC
ETAL

156 559

198710230003
36790

10/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REDD,
HAROLD
DOUGLAS
ETAL

156 559

198710150003
27220

10/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

155 324

198710210003
34060

10/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

156 249


