Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703100000 80870	03/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN FED SV&LN ASOC	118	973				
198703060000 75670	03/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	118	363				
198703200000 94030	03/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	120	665				
198703200000 94940	03/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	120	665				
198704140001 22850	04/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	124	830				
198704270001 37520	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DAVE ETAL	127	207				
198704300001 41220	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	127	959				
198704300001 41360	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	127	962				
198704300001 41340	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	127	959				
198704300001 41620	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	127	960				
198704300001 41690	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	127	962				
198704300001 41980	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	127	960				
198705210001 64520	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	131	580				
198705210001 64860	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	131	580				
198705210001 65290	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	131	581				
198705210001 65460	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	131	581				
198705200001 63520	05/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	131	411				

198706180001 97340	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	136	555		
198707200002 30030	07/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	141	278		
198707090002 20930	07/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT K. & REBEC	139	790		
198708050002 50320	08/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	144	169		
198708140002 60590	08/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	145	877		
198708140002 60700	08/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	145	877		
198708170002 61970	08/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	146	179		
198709100002 90560	09/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	150	299		
198710060003 18750	10/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	154	170		
198710230003 36730	10/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASTER METALS INC ETAL	156	559		
198710230003 36790	10/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REDD, HAROLD DOUGLAS ETAL	156	559		
198710150003 27220	10/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	155	324		
198710210003 34060	10/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	156	249		